
First Name Last Name Company Name Address Type Address City State Zip Office phone Cell phone Email address

Cecilia Adame Emery Sapp & Sons Office 140 Walnut Street Kansas City MO 64106 cecilia.adame@emerysapp.com

Barbara Allen Centric Office 520 W Pennway St, Suite 100 Kansas City MO 64108 816-349-9249 barb.allen@centric.build

Alison Bader Turner Construction Office 1616 Lynncove Lane Saint Charles MO 63303 816-772-5148 314-920-6063 abader@tcco.com

Carrie Barbee Heico Construction Group Office 10100 N. Ambassador Dr. Ste 400 Kansas City MO 64153 919-593-0614 carrie.barbee@csg.heicocompanies.com

Kristina Beach DeWalt Home 7909 N Flintlock Rd Apt. F Kansas City MO 64158 816-437-5010 kristina.beach@sbdinc.com

Betty Beard Retired Home P.O.Box 242 Louisburg KS 66053-0242 913-244-1718 913-244-1718 bettyb@mokancomm.net

Lauren Blakeburn Student Home 5009 NE 58th St Kansas City MO 64119 lauren.blakeburn@emerysapp.com

Cynthia Carr The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Home 10267 Farley St. Overland Park KS 66212 816-562-5890 cynthia.carr@whiting-turner.com

Jessica Claas Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. Office 140 Walnut St., St 101 Kansas City MO 64106 816-721-7856 jessica.claas@emerysapp.com

Sarah Copeland Quanta (QISG) Office 7101 College Blvd. Suite 1500 Overland Park KS 66210 913-329-7892 913-708-2018 sarah.copeland@q-epc.com

Tina Davis United Rentals, Inc Office 3505 Manchester Trafficway Kansas City MO 64129 816-921-4141 816-200-6736 davisch@ur.com

Martina Derra DiverseID, LLC Office 8121 NW 80th Terrace Kansas City MO 64152 816-505-1369 816-596-2141 martina.derra@diverseid.com

Stefanie Eversgerd Turner Construction Company Office 1220 Washington St, Suite 100 Kansas City MO 64105 816-256-6100 seversgerd@tcco.com

Jessica Gjerde Turner Construction Company Office 1220 Washington St., Suite 100 Kansas City MO 64105 816-534-3497 jgjerde@tcco.com

Diana Gonzalez The Builders' Association Office 720 Oak St. Kansas City MO 64106 816-595-4119 dgonzalez@buildersassociation.com

Andrea Goodhope Solid Ground Engineering, LLC Office 12480 W. 62nd Terrace MO - Kansas City Kansas 66216 9137100901 9137100901 AGoodhope@SolidGroundEngineering.com

Christina Gunter Gunter Construction Company Office 520 Division Street Kansas City KS 66103 Christina@Gunterkc.com

Amy Harris Wanzek Home 28475 Hospital Drve Paola KS 66071 hamy24500@gmail.com

Jennifer Hart Hartline Construction, LLC Office 751 East 63rd Street Kansas City MO 64110 816-921-6002 913-269-0481 jhart@hartlinecon.com

Hedi Heinz Turner Construction Office 1220 Washington, Ste. 100 Kansas City MO 64105 913-375-5708 hheinz@tcco.com

Hannah Hicks Midwest Builders' Casualty Home 2105 Country Club Dr. Pleasant Hill MO 64080 816-474-7799 816-739-2266 hhicks@mwbc.com

Debbie Hoover Prosser Wilbert Construction Inc Office 13730 W 108th St Lenexa KS 66215 913-906-0104 913-526-9526 dhoover@prosserwilbert.com

Jenny Howard Virtus Office 4550 W 109th St #301 Overland Park KS 66211 913-526-3322 jhoward@virtusins.com

Sara Hutchcraft Faith Technologies Home 1507 NW 62nd Terrace Kansas City MO 64118 913-541-3997 785-250-9448 sara.hutchcraft@faithtechinc.com

Dana Jackson Home 12418 Pine Valley Dr Kansas City KS 66109 816-729-7185 danajackson@dljproperty1.com

Erin Jordan Pittsburg State University Office 1701 S Broadway Pittsburg KS 66762 620-235-4824 obrien_05@hotmail.com

Isha Kassen US Engineering - Innovations Office 3433 Roanoke Rd Kansas City MO 64111 816-753-6969 816-507-3704 ishamori@hotmail.com

Krystan Keim Gunter Construction Company Office 520 Division Street Kansas City KS 66103 KrystanK@Gunterkc.com

Laura King Construction Anchors Inc Office 13900 E 350 Hwy Kansas City MO 64138 816-525-3640 816-896-0220 laura@constructionanchors.com

Morgan Kuhlman Turner Construction Office 1220 Washington St #100 Kansas City MO 64105 816-421-9971 mkuhlman@tcco.com

Wendy Larson Craftsman Painting LLC Office 8715 NE Hwy 52 Calhoun MO 65323 660-694-3568 816-616-5112 wendy@craftsmanpaintingllc.com

Laura Lawson Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P Office 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2141 913-488-9406 llawson@shb.com

Amanda Lee Turner Ceramic Tile Office 11535 Kaw Dr Kansas City KS 66111 913-441-6161 913-406-8099 amanda@turnerceramictile.com

Brandy McCombs International Builders (IBC) Office PO Box 411405 Kansas City MO 64121 816-220-0812 brandy@ibcinc.biz

Peggy McGilley McCownGordon Home 12901 Glenwood Street Apt 207 Overland Park KS 66209 9178827557 9178827557 pmcgilley@mccowngordon.com

Karra McGreevy Virtus Office 4550 West 109th Street, Suite 301 Overland Park KS 66211 913.359-0574 913-568-8334 kmcgreevy@virtusins.com

Ellie Meysenburg NorthPoint Development Office 4825 NW 41st Street, Suite 500 Riverside MO 64150 emeysenburg@northpointkc.com

Cheri Moore Turner Construction Home 4939 Perry Lane Merriam KS 66203 816-365-9722 816-365-9722 cmmoore@tcco.com

Vicky Mundahl United Rentals Home 1478 NW Yankee Dr Blue Springs MO 64015 913-696-5646 816-377-3415 mundahl@ur.com

Vickie Nickel Cornerstone Kansas City LLC Office 4400 College Blvd. Ste. 350 Overland Park KS 66211 913-378-1050 816-550-7335 vnickel@ckcins.com

Michelle O'Neill Burns & McDonnell Home 9620 Lake Lotawana Dr Lake Lotawana MO 64086 moneill@burnsmcd.com

Alexandria Palomarez Turner Construction Company Office 1220 Washington St Kansas City MO 64105 816-285-0555 816-206-2297 azacny@tcco.com

Kim Phillips Phillips Construction and Excavating, LLC Office 990 Colbern Road Ext Oak Grove MO 64075 913-706-7624 913-706-7624 klp@gophillips.com

Danielle Pringle TRANE Commercial Office 11211 LAKEVIEW AVE Lenexa KS 66219 danielle.pringle@trane.com

April Ramirez-Wiedner Mark One Electric Co., Inc. Office 1414 Genessee Kansas City MO 64102 816-842-7023 913-219-3913 april.ramirezwiedner@markone.com

Susan Remington Pro-Mechanical, LLC Office PO Box 903/107 SE 10th Oak Grove MO 64075 816-743-4800 816-679-4079 susan@pro-mechanical.net

Tristen Richardson J. Richardson Construction Office 22025 W 183rd st Olathe KS 66062 TR.JRichardson25@gmail.com

Bethany Riley Turner Construction Company Office 1220 Washington St., Ste. 100 Kansas City MO 64105 816-564-7763 briley@tcco.com

Melinda Rocha CJ Industries, LLC Office 610 S. 78th St, Ste. 1 Kansas City KS 66111 mindy@cjikc.com

Kimberly Rudolph Burns & McDonnell Home 1460 W Prairie Ct Olathe KS 66061-6812 913-215-6269 shrtbus.kr@gmail.com

Jaime Ruffing Daltile Home 18121 Eagle Pkwy Smithville MO 64089 214-394-9498 jaime.ruffing@daltile.com



Cheryl Schoenberg from the ground UP photography, inc Home 14824 Fairway Court Leawood KS 66224 913-660-5270 Cheryl@ftgup.net

Megan Schrader Midwest Builders' Casualty Group Office 1100 Walnut St., Ste. 3010 Kansas City MO 64106 816-701-7042 mschrader@mwbc.com

Shannon Seipel CarbonCure Technologies Home 5100 Oak Street Kansas City MO 64112 816-598-6899 shannonseipel@gmail.com

krissandra seymour Absolute Building Concepts LLC Home 4015 N Buckner Tarsney Rd Sibley MO 64088 816-517-1145 krissandra@abconcepts.biz

Kayla Smith Black and McDonald Office 6001 E Front St Kansas City MO 64120 816-410-8611 ksmith@blackandmcdonald.com

Amber Struemph McCownGordon Construction, LLC Office 850 Main St Kansas City Missouri 64105 816-518-5622 573-645-2911 astruemph@mccowngordon.com

Betty Sutter Home 2209 Mary Ave St Joseph MO 64505 sunflower@stjoelive.com

Christy Turner Turner Construction Company Home 211 E. 66th Ter. Kansas City MO 64113 816-845-0419 cnturner@tcco.com

Colleen White Strategic Workplace Solutions, Inc. Office 8426 Clint Dr., #359 Belton MO 64012 816-322-7808 816-804-7363 cwhite@swsinfo.com

Sharon White Sprague Excavating Co Inc Office 3208 S US Highway 169 SAINT JOSEPH MO 64503 816-233-8256 816-262-0050 swhite@sprague-exc.com

Halli Williams CBIZ MHM, LLC Office 700 W 47th St, Suite 1100 Kansas City MO 64112 660-909-1919 halli.williams@cbiz.com

Leigh Ann Williams FBM Kansas City Home 2933 S 8th St Kansas City KS 66103 913-647-6622 816-365-6039 leighann.williams@fbmsales.com

Rebecca Wiseman PM Contracting, Inc Office 4015 E 143rd St Grandview MO 64030 816-318-9844 816-517-1911 becky@pmc-kc.com

Ann Wolf

GATES SHIELDS FERGUSON SWALL HAMMOND, 

P.A. Office 10990 Quivira Rd. Overland Park KS 66210 913-661-0222 503-358-3379 awolf@gatesshields.com

Penny Wood JE Dunn Construction Home 2533 North 107th St. Kansas City MO 66109 816-283-9012 816-564-2207 penny.wood@jedunn.com

Jacqueline Young Turner Construction Office 1220 Washington St #100 Kansas City MO 64105 816-599-1763 jyoung@tcco.com

Adrian Zeiler Ceco Concrete Construction Home 1709 N. Jones Ct Independence MO 64056 816-332-4857 adrian.zeiler@cecoconcrete.com


